

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Civil Special Appeal Writ No. 1550/2019

In

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6957/2017

Lal Chand Sharma S/o Shri Raghunath

-----Appellant

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Appellant(s) : None

**HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SABINA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAKASH GUPTA**

Order

14/12/2020

Learned counsel for the appellant has failed to join through video conferencing.

List again on 8.3.2021.

(PRAKASH GUPTA),J

(SABINA),J

Mohita /48

सत्यमेव जयते