

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 1550/2019

Lal Chand Sharma S/o Shri Raghunath

----Appellant

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

----Respondents

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Devendra Kumar Bhardwaj

For Respondent(s) :

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANGEET LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL**

Order

08/07/2021

As per the Office report, learned counsel has already filed PF and notices but the correct notices are not filed.

Let the requisites be filed within a period of one week.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

(SANGEET LODHA),J

Manish/Danish/23

सत्यमेव जयते